Preview Order 9999 - E5J - 4 Door Advanced 4x4:

Dealership Name: @S Ford Lincoln

Dealer Rep.

Customer Name

DESCRIPTION

E5J0 BRONCO 4 DR ADVANCED 4X4
.116.1 INCH WHEELBASE

2022 MODEL YEAR

FEDERAL EXCISE TAX
TOTAL BASE VEHICLE

AREA 51
LEATHER-TRIM/SUEDE SEATS
BLACK ONYX INTERIOR
EQUIPMENT GROUP 374A
.RAPTOR SERIES

.LUX PACKAGE
.ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL
.AM/FM,10 SPKRS,SDARS
.CNCTD BLT-IN NAV(3-YR INC)
.HEATED STEERING WHEEL
WIRELESS CHARGING PAD

.3.0L ECOBOOST V6 ENGINE
.10-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION
.37X12.5R17 A/T TIRES (37")

JOB #2 ORDER

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
DISCOUNTS
TOTAL

Customer Name:

Customer Address:

Order Summary Time of Preview: 03/10/2022 02:14:32

Type Stock Vehicle Line Bronco

Priority Code 80

MSRP
$99995
$0

S0
$100
$100095
S0
$3145
S0
$3395
$0

S0

$0

S0

S0

$0

S0

$0

$0

S0

$0

Model Year 2022

DESCRIPTION

HARD TOP, MOULDED-IN-COLOUR
.FRT ROW TOP PANEL STORAGE BAG
SOUND DEADENING HEADLINER
CARPET FLOORING

RAPTOR GRAPHIC

KEYLESS ENTRY KEYPAD

17"MGNTC BDLK CPBL CAST ALUM
CODE ORANGE SEAT BELT

PARTIAL GAS FILL

INTERIOR CARBON FIBER PACK
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*"THIS VEH. NOT INTENDED FOR *

* SALE OR REGISTRATION IN US"*

* RETAIL PRICES EXCLUDE *

* GST/HST *
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U.S. GAL FUEL CHARGE
FDAF ASSESSMENT

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

Customer Email:

Customer Phone:

Customer Signature

Sales Code : CB7207

Order Code 9999

Price Level 225

MSRP

$0
$0
S0
$0
S0

$250

$2100

$500

$0

$2195

30
$0
30
30
$0
$0
$0
$0
30

$1995

MSRP

$113675

NA

$113675

This order has not been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.

Date




