

## Preview Order 9999 - E5J - 4 Door Advanced 4x4: Order Summary Time of Preview: 03/10/2022 02:14:32

Dealership Name: Ford Lincoln

Sales Code : CB7207

Dealer Rep.	Туре	Stock	Vehicle Line Bronco	Order Code 9999
Customer Name	Priority Code 80		Model Year 2022	Price Level 225
DESCRIPTION	MSRP	DESCRIPTIO	N	MSRP
E5J0 BRONCO 4 DR ADVANCED 4X4	\$99995	HARD TOP, N	/IOULDED-IN-COLOUR	\$0
116.1 INCH WHEELBASE	\$0	.FRT ROW TO	OP PANEL STORAGE BAG	\$0
2022 MODEL YEAR	\$0	SOUND DEA	DENING HEADLINER	\$0
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX	\$100	CARPET FLO	ORING	\$0
TOTAL BASE VEHICLE	\$100095	RAPTOR GRA	<b>APHIC</b>	\$0
AREA 51	\$0	KEYLESS ENT	RY KEYPAD	\$250
LEATHER-TRIM/SUEDE SEATS	\$3145	17"MGNTC I	BDLK CPBL CAST ALUM	\$2100
BLACK ONYX INTERIOR	\$0	CODE ORAN	GE SEAT BELT	\$500
EQUIPMENT GROUP 374A	\$3395	PARTIAL GAS	FILL	\$0
RAPTOR SERIES	\$0	INTERIOR CA	ARBON FIBER PACK	\$2195
LUX PACKAGE	\$0	*******	*****	\$0
ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL	\$0	*"THIS VEH. NOT INTENDED FOR * * SALE OR REGISTRATION IN US"* * RETAIL PRICES EXCLUDE *		\$0
AM/FM,10 SPKRS,SDARS	\$0			\$0
CNCTD BLT-IN NAV(3-YR INC)	\$0			\$0
HEATED STEERING WHEEL	\$0	* GST/HST *		\$0
WIRELESS CHARGING PAD	\$0	******		\$0
3.0L ECOBOOST V6 ENGINE	\$0			\$0
10-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION	\$0	U.S. GAL FUI	EL CHARGE	\$0
37X12.5R17 A/T TIRES (37")	\$0	FDAF ASSES	SMENT	\$0
JOB #2 ORDER	\$0	DESTINATIO	N & DELIVERY	\$1995
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS DISCOUNTS TOTAL				MSF \$11367 N \$11367
Customer Name: Customer Address:		Customer		
		Customer Si	gnature This order has not been su	Date

This order has not been submitted to the order bank. This is not an invoice.